

## Hoagy's Heroes, Inc. Release and Waiver of Liability



## RIDER (Please print all information)

Name:		Age:
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip
Do you have motorcycle drivers license?Y	esNo	
Motorcycle Information:		
Make:N	Model:	Year:
Do you have motorcycle insurance?Yes _	No	
PASSENGER (Please print all infor	mation)	
Name:		Age:
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip
I understand that this Hoagy's Heroes, Inc. motorcycling is an inherently dangerous activit individuals. I further acknowledge that during myself to the hazards above and beyond tho applicable traffic regulations in the states that I and that of my passenger, if applicable, during motorcycle during the ride. I further agree my pastate law. I acknowledge that motorcycling uninherently dangerous and could result in injury a which I may cause to another as a condition of may have against the ride, its organizers, agent further agree to defend, indemnify, and hold he claims made against them by third parties as a of Liability shall be binding on my heirs, person Rider's Signature:	ry, which should only be ung the course of this ride, I use faced by ordinary motoride. I accept full and computhis ride. I further agree the passenger and I will wear ander adverse road, light, we and/or death. I hereby accept participation in this ride, and the sponsors as a result armless the ride, its organic result of my conduct during that representatives, successors	dertaken by competent, experienced will almost certainly be subjecting orcyclists. I agree to abide by all lete responsibility for my own safety at my passenger will not operate the helmet at all times when required by ather, rider, and traffic conditions is of these risks, which I might incur, or not hereby waive any and all claims I t of my participation in this ride. I zers, agents, and sponsors from any gethis ride. This Release and Waiver rs and assigns.
Rider's Signature:  If rider is under 18 years of age	, parent/guardian to sign	Date
Passenger's Signature:  If rider is under 18 years of age	, parent/guardian to sign	Date

If your photo or image is taken, Hoagy's Heroes, Inc. may use it in regard to Hoagy's Heroes, Inc. activities now and/or for any future promotions.